South Carolina

)

February 06, 2026, 10:13:58 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 0154 Joint Resolution, By Passailaigue, Giese, Leventis, Hayes, Washington and Reese

Summary: Veterans' Monument Commission established, Buildings, State House

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO CREATE THE VETERANS' MONUMENT COMMISSION AND PROVIDE FOR THE

COMMISSION'S MEMBERSHIP, DUTIES, AND RELATED MATTERS.

12/16/98
12/16/98
01/12/99
01/12/99
03/16/99
03/17/99
03/18/99
03/23/99
03/23/99

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on General

Introduced and read first time SJ-61

Referred to Committee on General SJ-61

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-11

Read second time SJ-18

Read third time and sent to House SJ-12

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-6

Page 1 of 1

Legislature



