

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 0154 Joint Resolution, By Passailaigue, Giese, Leventis, Hayes, Washington and Reese

Summary: Veterans' Monument Commission established, Buildings, State House

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO CREATE THE VETERANS' MONUMENT COMMISSION AND PROVIDE FOR THE COMMISSION'S MEMBERSHIP, DUTIES, AND RELATED MATTERS.

12/16/98	Senate	Prefiled
12/16/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on General
01/12/99	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-61
01/12/99	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-61
03/16/99	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-11
03/17/99	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
03/18/99	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
03/23/99	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
03/23/99	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-6